e
""‘——--__;.\"'H.1

—,
ADRIAN LEESON CARS

Renault Twingo 1.2 16V I-Music 3dr | Dec 2010

DECENT MOT

TWINGO WITH MOT TILL NOVEMBER AND TIMING BELT
REPLACED. LOW TAX AND EASY INSURED. GREAT FIRST CAR. PX
WELCOME

Vehicle Features

2 coat hooks, 3 point front/outer rear seatbelts+pre-tensioners,
4 x 20W RDS radio + single CD MP3 player + RCA input +
bluetooth, 12V Accessory socket, ABS/EBD, Anti submarining
seat design, Ashtray and cigar lighter, Auxiliary input socket,
Black internally adjustable door mirrors, Bluetooth telephone
connectivity, Boot light, Brake assist function, Brushed
aluminium door mirrors, Cloth upholstery, Cupholders in centre
console, Driver's vanity mirror with cover/ticket holder,
Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver seatbelt warning
indicator, Electric front windows, Electronic immobiliser, Folding
rear seat - one piece, Fore/aft adj front pass/driver seat, Front
courtesy light with time delay, Front fog lamps, Front passenger
airbag deactivation, Front passenger seat isofix location point,
Full size spare wheel, Glovebox with integrated sunglasses
holder, Height adjustable front headrests, Height adjustable
steering wheel, Isofix rear child seat preparation, Map pockets
on front seats, RAID (Renault Anti-Intruder Device), Rear parcel
shelf, Remote central locking, Rev counter, Service indicator,
Sports bodystyling, Storage tray on dashboard, Tinted windows,
Variable front intermittent wipers, Variable power steering

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

Unit 3,34A Montgomery road, Belfast, bt69hl
Adrian: 07970069025 | Adrian: 07386705292

£2,099

Manual

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback

ONZ8592

3600mm
1654mm
1470mm
4

165L

1370KG
420KG

42.2MPG

67.2MPG

55.4MPG

40L
5 SPEED
105MPH
12s
75.1BHP



