

£2,099

## Renault Twingo 1.2 16V I-Music 3dr | Dec 2010 DECENT MOT



TWINGO WITH MOT TILL NOVEMBER AND TIMING BELT REPLACED. LOW TAX AND EASY INSURED. GREAT FIRST CAR. PX WELCOME

#### **Vehicle Features**

2 coat hooks, 3 point front/outer rear seatbelts+pre-tensioners, 4 x 20W RDS radio + single CD MP3 player + RCA input + bluetooth, 12V Accessory socket, ABS/EBD, Anti submarining seat design, Ashtray and cigar lighter, Auxiliary input socket, Black internally adjustable door mirrors, Bluetooth telephone connectivity, Boot light, Brake assist function, Brushed aluminium door mirrors, Cloth upholstery, Cupholders in centre console, Driver's vanity mirror with cover/ticket holder, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver seatbelt warning indicator, Electric front windows, Electronic immobiliser, Folding rear seat - one piece, Fore/aft adj front pass/driver seat, Front courtesy light with time delay, Front fog lamps, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front passenger seat isofix location point, Full size spare wheel, Glovebox with integrated sunglasses holder, Height adjustable front headrests, Height adjustable steering wheel, Isofix rear child seat preparation, Map pockets on front seats, RAID (Renault Anti-Intruder Device), Rear parcel shelf, Remote central locking, Rev counter, Service indicator, Sports bodystyling, Storage tray on dashboard, Tinted windows, Variable front intermittent wipers, Variable power steering

#### Miles: 87000 Fuel Type: Petrol **Transmission:** Manual Colour: Red **Engine Size:** 1149 **CO2 Emission:** 119 C (£35 p/a) **Tax Band: Body Style:** Hatchback **Insurance group:** 12E Reg: ONZ8592

### **Technical Specs**

#### DIMENSIONS

Length:	3600mm
Width:	1654mm
Height:	1470mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	165L
Gross Weight:	1370KG
Max. Loading Weight:	420KG

# PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	42.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	67.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	55.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	40L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	105MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12s
Engine Power BHP:	75.1BHP